NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM

Driving measurable health

improvements together Agenda

Primary Care and Chronic lliness Orientation Web Meeting, Fall 2019 Cycle

January 16, 2020
1:00 pm —3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Teleconference

e Standing Committee members, public participants, NQF staff dial 800-768-2983 to access the audio

platform.

e Access code: 2770682
Weblink: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=2770682 &role=p&mode=ad

Meeting Objectives

e Review updates for spring 2019 cycle

e Review the timeline for fall 2019 cycle

e Provide an overview of the CDP process and roles of the Committee, expert reviewers, and Scientific
Methods Panel

e Review measure evaluation criteria

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:35 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome, Roll Call, and Introductions

Dale Bratzler, DO, MPH, Co-chair

Adam Thompson, BA, Co-chair

Samuel Stolpe, PharmD, MPH, Senior Director
Suzanne Theberge, MPH, Senior Project Manager
Hiral Dudhwala, RN, MSN/MPH, Project Manager
Isaac Sakyi, MSGH, Project Analyst

Overview of NQF’s portfolio of Primary Care and Chronic lliness Measures: Spring 2019
Cycle Updates
Ms. Theberge

Fall 2019 Cycle Project Activities and Timeline/Next Steps
Ms. Theberge

Overview of the CDP Process and Roles of Standing Committee, Expert Reviewers, and
Scientific Methods Panel
Ms. Dudhwala

Overview of Measure Evaluation Criteria
Dr. Stolpe

http://www.qualityforum.org


http://www.qualityforum.org/
https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=4249109&role=p&mode=ad
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2:40 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

Overview of SharePoint
Mr. Sakyi

Next Steps
Mr. Sakyi

Public Comment

Adjourn
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