

Agenda

Primary Care and Chronic Illness Orientation Web Meeting, Fall 2019 Cycle

January 16, 2020 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Teleconference

- Standing Committee members, public participants, NQF staff dial **800-768-2983** to access the audio platform.
- Access code: 2770682
 Weblink: <u>https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=2770682 &role=p&mode=ad</u>

Meeting Objectives

- Review updates for spring 2019 cycle
- Review the timeline for fall 2019 cycle
- Provide an overview of the CDP process and roles of the Committee, expert reviewers, and Scientific Methods Panel
- Review measure evaluation criteria

1:00 pm	Welcome, Roll Call, and Introductions Dale Bratzler, DO, MPH, Co-chair Adam Thompson, BA, Co-chair Samuel Stolpe, PharmD, MPH, Senior Director Suzanne Theberge, MPH, Senior Project Manager Hiral Dudhwala, RN, MSN/MPH, Project Manager Isaac Sakyi, MSGH, Project Analyst
1:20 pm	Overview of NQF's portfolio of Primary Care and Chronic Illness Measures: Spring 2019 Cycle Updates <i>Ms. Theberge</i>
1:35 pm	Fall 2019 Cycle Project Activities and Timeline/Next Steps Ms. Theberge
1:40 pm	Overview of the CDP Process and Roles of Standing Committee, Expert Reviewers, and Scientific Methods Panel Ms. Dudhwala
2:00 pm	Overview of Measure Evaluation Criteria Dr. Stolpe

PAGE 2

2:40 pm	Overview of SharePoint Mr. Sakyi
2:50 pm	Next Steps Mr. Sakyi
2:55 pm	Public Comment
3:00 pm	Adjourn